MTR
Reduced size Axial leaded
metallized polyester film
capacitors
Features
 Self Healing  Small size
 Low ESR  Low cost
Applications

0.0015 1000 152MTR102KA 120 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.0022 1000 222MTR102KA 120 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.0033 630 332MTR630KA 60 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.0033 1000 332MTR102KA 120 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.0047 630 472MTR630KA 60 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.0047 1000 472MTR102KA 120 6.5x11.5 0.6
0.0068 630 682MTR630KA 60 6x11.5 0.6
0.0068 1000 682MTR102KA 120 7.5x11.5 0.6
0.01 630 103MTR630KA 60 6x11.5 0.6
0.01 1000 103MTR102KB 80 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.015 630 153MTR630KA 60 7x11.5 0.6
0.015 1000 153MTR102KB 80 7.5x14.5 0.6
0.022 400 223MTR400KA 45 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.022 630 223MTR630KB 40 6.5x14.5 0.6
0.022 1000 223MTR102KB 80 8x14.5 0.6
0.033 400 333MTR400KA 45 6x11.5 0.6
0.033 630 333MTR630KB 40 7x14.5 0.6
0.033 1000 333MTR102KB 80 9.5x14.5 0.8
0.033 1000 333MTR102KD 40 8x20.5 0.6
0.047 400 473MTR400KA 45 6.5x11.5 0.6
0.047 630 473MTR630KB 40 8x14.5 0.6
0.047 1000 473MTR102KD 40 9x20.5 0.8
0.068 250 683MTR250KA 30 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.068 400 683MTR400KA 45 7.5x11.5 0.6
0.068 630 683MTR630KB 40 9.5x14.5 0.8
0.068 630 683MTR630KD 25 8x20.5 0.6
0.068 1000 683MTR102KD 40 10x20.5 0.8
0.1 250 104MTR250KA 30 6.5x11.5 0.6
0.1 400 104MTR400KA 30 7x14.5 0.6
0.1 630 104MTR630KD 25 9x20.5 0.8
0.1 1000 104MTR102KD 40 12.5x20.5 0.8
0.15 250 154MTR250KA 30 7.5x11.5 0.6
0.15 400 154MTR400KB 30 8x14.5 0.6
0.15 630 154MTR630KD 25 10.5x20.5 0.8
0.15 1000 154MTR102KG 33 12x29 0.8
0.22 100 224MTR100KA 15 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.22 250 224MTR250KB 20 7x14.5 0.6
0.22 400 224MTR400KD 20 8x20.5 0.6
0.22 400 224MTR400KB 30 9.5x14.5 0.8
0.22 630 224MTR630KD 25 12.5x20.5 0.8
0.22 1000 224MTR102KG 33 14x29 0.8
0.33 63 334MTR063KA 10 5.5x11.5 0.6
0.33 100 334MTR100KA 15 6.5x11.5 0.6
0.33 250 334MTR250KB 20 8x14.5 0.6
0.33 400 334MTR400KD 20 9.5x20.5 0.8
0.33 630 334MTR630KG 15 12.5x29 0.8
0.33 1000 334MTR102KG 33 17x29 0.8
0.33 1000 334MTR102KJ 20 15x34 0.8
0.47 63 474MTR063KA 10 6x11.5 0.6
0.47 100 474MTR100KA 15 7x11.5 0.6
0.47 250 474MTR250KB 20 9.5x14.5 0.8
0.47 250 474MTR250KD 12 8x20.5 0.6
0.47 400 474MTR400KD 20 11x20.5 0.8
0.47 630 474MTR630KG 15 14x29 0.8
0.47 1000 474MTR102KJ 20 17x34 0.8
0.68 63 684MTR063KB 6 6x14.5 0.6
0.68 100 684MTR100KB 9 7x14.5 0.6
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.)
Dims DxL
(mm) d (MM)
0.68 250 684MTR250KD 12 9x20.5 0.8
0.68 400 684MTR400KD 20 13x20.5 0.8
0.68 630 684MTR630KG 15 16.5x29 0.8
0.68 630 684MTR630KJ 10 15x34 0.8
0.68 1000 684MTR102KJ 20 24x34 1
1 63 105MTR063KB 6 7x14.5 0.6
1 100 105MTR100KB 9 8x14.5 0.6
1 250 105MTR250KD 12 10.5x20.5 0.8
1 400 105MTR400KD 20 14.5x20.5 0.8
1 400 105MTR400KG 13 12.5x29 0.8
1 630 105MTR630KJ 10 17.5x34 0.8
1 1000 105MTR102KN 20 24x34 1
1.5 63 155MTR063KB 6 8x14.5 0.6
1.5 100 155MTR100KB 9 9.5x14.5 0.8
1.5 100 155MTR100KD 5 8x20.5 0.6
1.5 250 155MTR250KD 12 12.5x20.5 0.8
1.5 400 155MTR400KG 13 14.5x29 0.8
1.5 630 155MTR630KJ 10 21x34 1
1.5 1000 155MTR102KN 15 24.5x46.5 1
2.2 63 225MTR063KD 3 8x20.5 0.6
2.2 100 225MTR100KD 5 9.5x20.5 0.6
2.2 250 225MTR250KD 12 14.5x20.5 0.8
2.2 250 225MTR250KG 8 12.5x29 0.8
2.2 400 225MTR400KG 13 17x29 0.8
2.2 400 225MTR400KJ 8 15.5x34 0.8
2.2 630 225MTR630KJ 10 25x34 1
2.2 630 225MTR630KN 8 21.5x46.5 1
2.2 1000 225MTR102KN 15 29x46.5 1
3.3 63 335MTR063KD 3 9.5x20.5 0.8
3.3 100 335MTR100KD 5 11x20.5 0.8
3.3 250 335MTR250KG 8 14.5x29 0.8
3.3 400 335MTR400KJ 8 18x34 0.8
3.3 630 335MTR630KN 8 25.5x46.5 1
3.3 1000 335MTR102KN 15 35x46.5 1
4.7 63 475MTR063KD 3 11x20.5 0.8
4.7 100 475MTR100KD 5 13x20.5 0.8
4.7 250 475MTR250KG 8 17x29 0.8
4.7 250 475MTR250KJ 5 15x34 0.8
4.7 400 475MTR400KJ 8 21.5x34 1
4.7 630 475MTR630KN 8 30x46.5 1
6.8 63 685MTR063KD 3 12.5x20.5 0.8
6.8 100 685MTR100KG 3 13x29 0.8
6.8 250 685MTR250KJ 5 17.5x34 0.8
6.8 400 685MTR400KJ 8 25.5x34 1
6.8 400 685MTR400KN 6 22x46.5 1
6.8 630 685MTR630KN 8 35x46.5 1
10 63 106MTR063KG 2 12.5x29 0.8
10 100 106MTR100KG 3 15.5x29 0.8
10 100 106MTR100KJ 2 14x34 0.8
10 250 106MTR250KJ 5 21x34 1
10 400 106MTR400KN 6 26x46.5 1
15 63 156MTR063KG 2 17.5x29 0.8
15 100 156MTR100KJ 2 16.5x34 0.8
15 250 156MTR250KN 3 22x46.5 1
15 250 156MTR250KJ 5 25x34 1
15 400 156MTR400KN 6 31.5x46.5 1
22 63 226MTR063KG 2 17.5x29 0.8
22 100 226MTR100KJ 2 19.5x34 1

MTR small size Metallized
Polyester Axial Lead
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.)
Dims DxL
(mm) d (MM)
22 250 226MTR250KN 3 25.5x46.5 1
22 400 226MTR400KN 6 37x46.5 1
33 63 336MTR063KJ 1 19.5x34 1
33 100 336MTR100KJ 2 23x34 1
33 250 336MTR250KN 3 30.5x46.5 1
47 63 476MTR063KJ 1 22.5x34 1
47 100 476MTR100KJ 2 27x34 1
47 100 476MTR100KN 1 23.5x46.5 1
Capacitance
(µF) WVDC IC PART NUMBER dv/dt
(v/µ sec.)
Dims DxL
(mm) d (MM)
47 250 476MTR250KN 3 36x46.5 1
68 63 686MTR063KN 1 23x46.5 1
68 100 686MTR100KN 1 28x46.5 1
100 63 107MTR063KN 1 27.5x46.5 1
100 100 107MTR100KN 1 33x46.5 1